
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Dec Sunday $100.00 104 476 CELESTE ROBERTS HARTLAND

02-Dec Monday $25.00 1686 1321 KEDGWICK LODGE KEDGWICK RIVER

03-Dec Tuesday $25.00 2971 1320 KAREN WHITE FREDERICTON

04-Dec Wednesday $25.00 891 1323 WENDY HUDSON QUISPAMSIS

05-Dec Thursday $25.00 1327 1324 CHRIS ALLAN GLASSVILLE

06-Dec Friday $25.00 2109 1325 CHARLINE MELANSON MONCTON

07-Dec Saturday $100.00 988 477 MIKE MARR TEMPERANCEVALE

08-Dec Sunday $100.00 1846 478 BRITNEY KNOWLES SAINT JOHN

09-Dec Monday $25.00 2763 1326 COLLEEN UNDERHILL MIRAMICHI

10-Dec Tuesday $25.00 2028 1327 TIM HILL MONCTON

11-Dec Wednesday $25.00 1401 1328 AMBER & DAVID HUEZO WHITBY, ON

12-Dec Thursday $25.00 223 1329 COREY INSURANCE DOUGLAS

13-Dec Friday $25.00 2730 1330 WELDON KINGSTON MIRAMICHI

14-Dec Saturday $100.00 1893 479 CAROLINE PASQUALETTO QUISPAMSIS

15-Dec Sunday $100.00 937 480 ARTHUR SMITH LOWER WOODSTOCK

16-Dec Monday $25.00 353 1331 JARED DODSWORTH LINCOLN

17-Dec Tuesday $25.00 1989 1332 BRUCE DUGUAY SAINT JOHN

18-Dec Wednesday $25.00 2586 1333 TWILIGHT TAYLOR CALGARY, AB

19-Dec Thursday $25.00 706 1334 MARK CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

20-Dec Friday $25.00 1185 1335 PATRICIA O'BRIEN PERTH-ANDOVER

21-Dec Saturday $100.00 2106 481 CARMEN LEVESQUE EDMUNDSTON

22-Dec Sunday $100.00 278 482 THERESA HUNTER FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

23-Dec Monday $25.00 1948 1336 KEN MORTIMER ROTHESAY

24-Dec Tuesday $25.00 2176 1337 JO-ANNE PHILLIPS IRISHTOWN

25-Dec Wednesday $25.00 487 1338 LLEWELLYN MCCARTNEY ROYALTON

26-Dec Thursday $25.00 1708 1339 CHAD MCVAY HEATHLAND

27-Dec Friday $25.00 2915 1340 ALLAN MCTAGGART SAINT JOHN

28-Dec Saturday $100.00 388 483 CHRISTOPHER WATERHOUSE ROYAL ROAD

29-Dec Sunday $100.00 1208 484 SUSAN MURCHISON PERTH-ANDOVER

30-Dec Monday $25.00 2940 1341 LOWELL JONES HAMPTON

31-Dec Tuesday $25.00 888 1322 SANDRA HUDSON UPPER WOODSTOCK


